Ledverlichting Soest
Ledverlichting Soest
Beckeringhstraat 39
3762 EV Soest
40 Watt SHARP-LED
Features
� Light source: 6 pieces 7 Watt SHARP LED

40 Watt SHARP-LED
40 Watt DOWN LIGHT PRODUCT CODE
PICTURE ORDER CODE Color
Wavelength or
CCT (nm/K)
Operating
Voltage
LED
Power
(W)
Typ. Luminous
Flux (lm)
Illuminance@
1m (Lux)
BEAM ANGLE
BT40-RWS-XB/S Cool White 6000 Kelvin 1900 lm 1760
BT40-RVS-XB/S Warm White 2850 Kelvin
36V DC
or
230V AC
6X7 Watt
1400 lm 1500
60° ±2°
BT40-RWF-XB/S Cool White 6000 Kelvin 1900 lm －
BT40-RVF-XB/S Warm White 2850 Kelvin
36V DC
or
230V AC
6X7 Watt